
2009

2011

2014

2019

2022

-

-

Shubham Awasthi
Plot no 136 Basant Vihar colony,behind madiyaon thana, sitapur road,

Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh.
8318846646  | shubhamawasthi121@gmail.com

Objective

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and
trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.

Education

UP BOARD
Highschool

UP BOARD
Intermediate

Lucknow university
Bachelor of Arts

Kanpur University
Master of Arts (Hindi Literature)

Lucknow University
Bachelor of Education (B. Ed)

Skills

Hindi English Typing knowledge

Additional Information

CCC
CTET

Experience

Citykart pvt ltd Lucknow
Cashier

Himalaya Pvt Ltd
Back Office Executive

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 10-07-1993
Marital Status : Singal
Nationality : Indian
Religion : Hindu
Gender : Male


