

Shubham Awasthi

Plot no 136 Basant Vihar colony,behind madiyaon thana, sitapur road, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh. 8318846646 | shubhamawasthi121@gmail.com

Objective

To enhance my professional skills, capabilities and knowledge in an organization which recognizes the value of hard work and trusts me with responsibilities and challenges.

Education

•	UP BOARD Highschool	2009
•	UP BOARD Intermediate	2011
•	Lucknow university Bachelor of Arts	2014
•	Kanpur University Master of Arts (Hindi Literature)	2019
•	Lucknow University Bachelor of Education (B. Ed)	2022

Skills

• Hindi English Typing knowledge

Additional Information

CCC CTET

Experience

- Citykart pvt ltd Lucknow
 Cashier
- Himalaya Pvt Ltd
 Back Office Executive

Personal Details

- Date of Birth : 10-07-1993
- Marital Status : Singal
- Nationality : Indian
- Religion : Hindu
- Gender : Male